CAN-BUS AND SAFETY BUS P CABLES
www.ek-group.com 144
CAN-BUS 627
UL approval
Part no.
No.of cores
x cross section
n x mm2
Outer-Ø
ca.mm
± 10%
Copper
weight
kg/km
Cable
weight approx.
kg/km
AWG
no.*)
39050CV4020A24 2 x 0,25 6 19 44 24
39050CV4020A22 2 x 0,34 6,4 21,8 47 22
39050CV4020A20 2 x 0,5 7,6 28,4 63 20
39050CV4020A19 2 x 0,75 9,6 39,6 93 19
39050CV4022A24 2 x 2 x 0,25 7,1 27,4 57 24
39050CV4022A22 2 x 2 x 0,34 7,7 33,5 66 22
39050CV4022A20 2 x 2 x 0,5 9,5 44,3 98 20
39050CV4022A19 2 x 2 x 0,75 13,5 80,8 174 19
Technical data:
VOLTAGE: UL: 300 V
TEST VOLTAGE: 2 kV
TEMPERATURE RANGE: UL: UP TO + 80°C